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Direction: Find Activities and Information Briefs that could be used in a specific course. Be sure to note on this fillable form which topic strand you found them under so that so you can easily locate them again.
	
	Topic 
	Activities
	Course/Objective

	Ex.
	Diversity
	Disability Awareness: Cultural Attitudes
	SPED 4000/Attitudes and Beliefs

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	
	Topic 
	Information Briefs
	Course/Objective

	Ex.

	Accommodations
	Accommodations for Students with Disabilities
	SPED 5040/Appropriate Assessment Accommodation

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


Coursework Planning Form: Faculty


Activities and Information Briefs
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